E
xte
rn
a
l S
torage
Interface
Software

Height 6.78 in (172.2 mm)
Length 5.63 in (143.0 mm)
Width 2.23 in (56.7 mm)
Weight 2.6 lb (1.2 kg)
Box English Metric
Retail package size 11.625 in x 4.5 in x 8.0 in 295.3 mm x 114.3 mm x 203.2 mm
Retail package weight 4.55 lb 2.06 kg
Master carton size 19.19 in x 11.94 in x 8.88 in 487.43 mm x 303.28 mm x 225.55 mm
Master carton weight 19.40 lb 8.80 kg
Packages per master carton 4 4
Master cartons per pallet 40 40
Pallet load size 48 in x 40 in x 49.4 in 1219 mm x 1016 mm x 1255 mm
Pallet load weight 826 lb 374.67 kg
PAN AMERICA EUROPE/MIDDLE EAST/AFRICA
Capacity2 Order Number UPC Code Order Number UPC Code
250 GB WDG1T2500N 7 18037 11797 3 WDG1T2500E 7 18037 11798 0
320 GB WDG1T3200N 7 18037 11647 1 WDG1T3200E 7 18037 11649 5
500 GB WDG1T5000N 7 18037 11648 8 WDG1T5000E 7 18037 11650 1
750 GB WDG1T7500N 7 18037 12034 8 WDG1T7500E 7 18037 12035 5
ASIA MULTI-CITY ASIA
Capacity2 Order Number UPC Order Number UPC
250 GB WDG1T2500A 7 18037 11977 9 WDG1T2500S 7 18037 12181 9
320 GB WDG1T3200A 7 18037 11978 6 WDG1T3200S 7 18037 12182 6
500 GB WDG1T5000A 7 18037 11979 3 WDG1T5000S 7 18037 12183 3
750 GB WDG1T7500A 7 18037 12180 2 WDG1T7500S 7 18037 12184 0
Pan America/EMEA 3 years
Asia Pacific 5 years
Environmental Specifications
Power Specifications